PSG, PCG
F A S T, A C C U R A T E  A N D  C O M P A C T
Pirani Standard Gauge
Pirani Capacitance Diaphragm Gauge
5 x 10-4 mbar to 1500 mbar
3.8 x 10-4 to 1125 Torr
5 x 10-4 mbar to 1500 mbar
3.8 x 10-4 to 1125 Torr

Protection type IP 40
1)Use the type of clamps which are suited to overpressure
Ordering Information PSG100-S PSG101-S
With setpoint n/a 350-030
With DeviceNet™ (PSG100-SD, PSG101-SD) 350-021 350-031
With ProfibusDP (PSG100-SP, PSG101-SP) 350-022 350-032
Replacement sensor 350-980 350-981
Profibus DP PSG100-SP / PSG101-SP
Supported baud rates (for auto detection) up to 1.5 MBaud
Expanded user parameter data 5 Bytes